
Aircraft events over  85.0 dB

08 Oct 2019  13:09 D B738EXS EGCCJet2
10 Oct 2019  23:17 D A306BCS EBBREuropean Air Transport

11/12/2019

CASTLE DONINGTON NOISE MONITOR 
SUMMARY REPORT

Date/time (local) Arr/Dep Airline Home/DestinationLAmax

4,568

69.7

86.0
90.1

Between

Average aircraft noise events (dB)

Aircraft type

Total number of recorded aircraft noise 
events

01 Oct 2019 and 31 Oct 2019


